
Offene Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
30.09.2023 in Wilhelmshaven

COMPAK®-SPORTING

Gäste-Wertung Herren 80
68 - 02

Rang Name Vorname Verein RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL
1 Claus Joris OJWC Loga e.V. 20 21 24 24 89
2 Stahl Jens SSC Alt Hümmling e.V. 21 23 23 21 88
3 Claus Jan-Freerk OJWC Loga e.V. 22 18 25 22 87
4 Probst Sönke Jägerschaft Wolfenbüttel e.V. 19 24 17 17 77
5 Wulfers Frank WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 21 19 13 19 72
6 Behrens Björn Jägerschaft Wolfsburg e.V. I 20 12 16 20 68
7 Dettmers Ingo Jägerschaft Aurich e.V. 13 14 12 18 57
8 Just Stephan Jägerschaft Celle/Soltau I 13 13 14 13 53
9 Garbe Philipp Jägerschaft Wolfenbüttel e.V. 10 13 12 11 46
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Offene Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
30.09.2023 in Wilhelmshaven

COMPAK®-SPORTING

Gäste-Wertung Senioren 82
58 - 67

Rang Name Vorname Verein RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL
1 Wulfers Antonius WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 21 22 21 21 85
2 Bretting Winfried Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. I 17 23 20 20 80
3 Ahmels Hajo Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. 19 18 16 20 73
4 Hachmöller Franz-Josef WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 19 18 20 15 72
5 Wilhelm Alexander Jägerschaft Wolfsburg e.V. I 17 21 13 20 71
6 Kramer Michael Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. 14 19 19 18 70
7 Niemann Karsten PSSV Nordheide e.V. 15 10 18 17 60
8 van Mark Malte OJWC Loga e.V. 12 10 12 17 51
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Offene Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
30.09.2023 in Wilhelmshaven

COMPAK®-SPORTING

Gäste-Wertung Veteranen 84
51 - 57

Rang Name Vorname Verein RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL
1 Hinderlich Bernd Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. I 20 20 25 20 85
2 Stahl Gerhard Jägerschaft Aschendorf-Hümmling e.V. 19 16 18 13 66
3 Bussmann Josef WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 16 9 17 14 56
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Offene Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
30.09.2023 in Wilhelmshaven

COMPAK®-SPORTING

Gäste-Wertung Master 86
50 - älter

Rang Name Vorname Verein RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL
1 Weerda Heinz Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. 20 16 14 21 71
2 Janßen Wolfram Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. I 15 17 19 14 65
3 Marquardt Bernd Jägerschaft des Landkreise Celle e.V. I 18 17 10 14 59
4 Fuhlrott Hans-Heinrich Jägerschaft des Landkreise Celle e.V. I 15 10 9 16 50
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Offene Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
30.09.2023 in Wilhelmshaven

COMPAK®-SPORTING

Gäste-Wertung Damen 81
08 - älter

Rang Name Vorname Verein RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL
1 Czasch Britta Bad Belziger Jagd- & Sportschützenverein e.V. 12 13 16 10 51
2 Behrens Eibe Jägerschaft Wolfsburg e.V. 15 10 12 10 47
3 Mertens Jenny Jägerschaft Ammerland e.V. 9 11 8 9 37
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Offene Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
30.09.2023 in Wilhelmshaven

COMPAK®-SPORTING

Gäste-Wertung Mannschaft

Rang Name Vorname Verein RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL
1 Bretting Winfried # Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. I 17 23 20 20 80

Hinderlich Bernd Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. I 20 20 25 20 85
Janßen Wolfram Jade Wurftaubenclub e.V. I 15 17 19 14 65

230

2 Hachmöller Franz-Josef # WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 19 18 20 15 72
Wulfers Antonius WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 21 22 21 21 85
Wulfers Frank WTC Oldenburger-Münsterland e.V. 21 19 13 19 72

229

3 Claus Jan-Freerk # OJWC Loga e.V. 22 18 25 22 87
Claus Joris OJWC Loga e.V. 20 21 24 24 89
van Mark Malte OJWC Loga e.V. 12 10 12 17 51

227

4 Just Stephan # Jägerschaft Celle/Soltau I 13 13 14 13 53
Köhler Frank Jägerschaft Celle/Soltau I 22 17 20 18 77
Neumann Andreas Jägerschaft Celle/Soltau I 18 22 22 21 83

213

5 Behrens Björn # Jägerschaft Wolfsburg e.V. I 20 12 16 20 68
Wilhelm Alexander Jägerschaft Wolfsburg e.V. I 17 21 13 20 71
Hüller Jörn Jägerschaft Wolfsburg e.V. I 18 17 17 13 65

204

6 Dettmers Ingo # Hägerschaft Hamburg e.V. 13 14 12 18 57
Garbe Philipp Hägerschaft Hamburg e.V. 10 13 12 11 46
Probst Sönke Hägerschaft Hamburg e.V. 19 24 17 17 77

180

7 Dormeier Harald # Jägerschaft des Landkreise Celle e.V. I 20 16 15 14 65
Fuhlrott Hans-Heinrich Jägerschaft des Landkreise Celle e.V. I 15 10 9 16 50
Marquardt Bernd Jägerschaft des Landkreise Celle e.V. I 18 17 10 14 59

174
# WTC Wolfsburg
# bar M
# Überweisung M
# bar E
#


